
All SKUs MOQ: 1

Size

15.5" x 46.5" x 3.5"

23.5" x 46.5" x 3.5"

23.5" x 46.5" x 5.5"

15.5" x 46.5" x 5.5"

R-Value

14

14

22

22

Batts/Bag

9

12

8

6

Coverage

45 sq ft

90 sq ft

60 sq ft

30 sq ft

Framing

2 x 4

2 x 4

2 x 6

2 x 6

Code

R14/16

R14/24

R22/24

R22/16

UPC

198168583876

198168344637

198168408186

198168757123

HIGH QUALITY
WOOL

T H E  D E T A I L S

Natural wool, sustainable, non-toxic
Easy friction-fit batts accommodate
obstructions & penetrations
No harmful chemicals
Naturally manages moisture
No special protective clothing required
during installation
Simple to cut with a serrated knife or
jigsaw with bosch blade
Class A fire-rated for flame spread and
smoke development
Wool naturally resists mold growth

PRO BATTS 

T H E  D E T A I L S

NATURAL WOOL INSULATION

Havelock Wool

NO HARMFUL
CHEMICALS

RENEWABLE
BIODEGRADABLE

FIBERS


